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A001069212 JABA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  6  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767515 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  6  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271281 BIJAY  MONDAL Male No  3 3 UR  1  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253643 ESHA  MAJUMDAR Female No  4 4 UR  11  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066709 AMBIYA  KHATUN Female No  4  1 5 OBC-A  5  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719852 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  5  2 6 SC  9  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079444 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  6  2 7 OBC-B  5  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429798 MAHASIS  SAHA Male No  7 8 UR  4  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420786 SOURIN  SARKAR Male No  8  2 9 OBC-A  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038591 SUJAY  MONDAL Male No  8  3 10 OBC-B  2  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362062 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  9 11 UR  4  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825788 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  9  4 12 OBC-B  9  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538011 ANKITA  DAS Female No  10  3 13 SC  4  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001283752 BHASWATI  DUTTA Female No  11 14 UR  3  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119781 SUBHASHREE  MONDAL Female No  12  5 15 OBC-B  3  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514104 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  13  3 16 OBC-A  4  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087481 SAHELI  ROY Female No  14  4 17 SC  20  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711159 DEEP  MONDAL Male No  15 18 UR  4  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435117 BANRASHREE  HALDAR Female No  16  5 19 SC  2  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596763 SURIYA  KHATUN Female No  17 20 UR  1  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966389 TUSHAR  MONDAL Male No  17  6 21 OBC-B  1  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113511 PRIYA  BASU Female No  18  6 22 SC  9  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440916 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  19  7 23 OBC-B  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917660 PRITAM  MANDAL Male No  20 24 UR  6  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931974 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  20  7 25 SC  4  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201516 KHONDEKAR SAHARIN 

SULTANA

Female No  21  4 26 OBC-A  3  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000918549 MOUSUMI  HALDER Female No  21  8 27 SC  2  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017908 BISAYA  SARKAR Female No  22 28 UR  6  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613198 MEHEBUB  SEKH Male No  23 29 UR  6  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834836 TRIPTI  PAL Female No  23 30 UR  8  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317032 NIMAI  MANDAL Male No  24  9 31 SC  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452120 SAKHI  HALDER Female No  24  9 32 SC  3  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718900 ARNAB  BAGCHI Male No  25 33 UR  5  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314211 SPANDITA  SAHA Female No  25 34 UR  6  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494587 SAYANI  DAS Female No  25 35 UR  4  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762448 ANIRBAN  SARKAR Male No  26  8 36 OBC-B  6  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698846 CHUMKI  KHATUN Female No  27 37 UR  8  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271000 NIBEDITA  BISWAS Female No  28 38 UR  6  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719740 SHREYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  28 39 UR  4  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000959065 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  28  10 40 SC  4  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207909 SHIBA  CHOWDHURY Male No  29 41 UR  1  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765580 SANGITA  KARMAKAR Female No  29  9 42 OBC-B  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080013 MERINA  KHATUN Female No  30 43 UR  1  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666946 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  31  11 44 SC  6  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609529 RONI  PAL Male No  32  10 45 OBC-B  1  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871361 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  33 46 UR  16  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380227 SAPTAMI  MONDAL Female No  33  12 47 SC  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219844 DEBOLINA  PRADHAN Female No  34  13 48 SC  4  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423575 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  34  13 49 SC  6  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482903 PRIYANKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  35 50 UR  8  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246575 RAFIKUL  SK Male No  36 51 UR  7  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642623 PRIYA  DEY Female No  37 52 UR  4  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002425049 SWASTIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  38 53 UR  6  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347040 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  39 54 UR  2  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792670 SOUMYAJYOTI  ROY Male No  39 55 UR  3  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408107 ROHAN  PAL Male No  40  11 56 OBC-B  1  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597963 SUDIPTA  DAS Male No  41 57 UR  6  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393348 SUKHI  NANDI Female No  41 58 UR  4  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853510 TUMPA  HALDER Female No  42  14 59 SC  2  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693589 NIBEDITA  GHOSH Female No  43 60 UR  7  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476748 ANIRUDRA  KAR Male No  44 61 UR  3  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057658 NRISINGHA  MONDAL Male No  44  15 62 SC  2  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954504 SUMON  MAL Male No  45  16 63 SC  4  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416040 MINARA  KHATOON Female No  46  5 64 OBC-A  13  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286353 KUDDUS  SK Male Yes  47  6 65 OBC-A  8  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000779650 BARSA  KHATUN Female No  48 66 UR  4  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227068 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  48  17 67 SC  1  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658692 TUSI  MONDAL Female No  49 68 UR  3  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484707 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  50  18 69 SC  2  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755569 SOHINI  ROY Female No  51 70 UR  17  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097625 SUBHRA  SINGHA Female No  51 71 UR  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776577 SUSMITA  GANAI Female No  52 72 UR  2  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630723 AMIT  PAL Male No  53  12 73 OBC-B  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683855 BAISHAKHEE  MONDAL Female No  53  19 74 SC  8  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204836 SWASTIKA  DUBEY Female No  54 75 UR  4  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431006 BAISAKHI  MONDAL Female No  54 76 UR  12  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886678 PINKA  DAS Female No  54  20 77 SC  2  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222719 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  54  20 78 SC  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000230992 NASIRA  KHATOON Female No  55 79 UR  6  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073298 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  56  21 80 SC  6  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499708 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  57  22 81 SC  4  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161894 ANU  MONDAL Male No  58  23 82 SC  2  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716748 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  59 83 UR  7  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840963 DEBLINA  MONDAL Female No  60 84 UR  3  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432454 MD RASEL KHAN Male No  61 85 UR  8  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809234 BANASHRI  DAS Female No  61  24 86 SC  4  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280739 MOUMITA  HALDER Female No  62  25 87 SC  8  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898694 BIDISHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  63 88 UR  10  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043214 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  63  7 89 OBC-A  11  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675420 KABERI  MONDAL Female No  63  13 90 OBC-B  2  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782745 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  63  26 91 SC  2  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:09.17

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sanskrit [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001681459 AROJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  64  14 92 OBC-B  16  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315708 IMRAN  SK Male No  65  8 93 OBC-A  2  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752347 SUBHODIP  GHOSH Male No  66 94 UR  1  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272557 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  66  27 95 SC  6  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704336 JAYANTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  67 96 UR  8  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316016 REEHAN  MONDAL Male No  68  9 97 OBC-A  2  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071099 RANA  DAS Male No  69 98 UR  5  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869023 RIKTA  MANDAL Female No  69 99 UR  8  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148601 SOMU  DAS Male No  70 100 UR  5  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575131 TRINA  GHOSH Female No  71  15 101 OBC-B  9  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345139 ARCHANA  BASKI Female No  72  1 102 ST  3  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036475 KHUSI  BAGDI Female No  72  28 103 SC  2  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540783 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  73 104 UR  10  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000773349 PAYEL  DAS Female No  73  16 105 OBC-B  5  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331612 PREMCHAND  HEMBRAM Male No  74  2 106 ST  2  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032520 RAJ  CHOWDHURY Male No  75  29 107 SC  13  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468592 AYUSH  SARKAR Male No  76 108 UR  9  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633210 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  76  17 109 OBC-B  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744090 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  76  30 110 SC  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373743 ANISH  KAR Male No  77 111 UR  3  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041663 SUBHAYAN  GHOSH Male No  78  18 112 OBC-B  4  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027854 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  79  31 113 SC  5  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633595 KULSAN  KHATUN Female No  80 114 UR  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838271 SURESH  KONAI Male No  80  32 115 SC  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733865 JUI  DAS Female No  81 116 UR  8  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408389 MEHEK  KHATUN Female No  81  10 117 OBC-A  2  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000767461 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  82  33 118 SC  2  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239225 DIYA  KUMAR Female No  83 119 UR  4  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639636 MALOMIKA  TUDU Female No  83  3 120 ST  7  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433965 PRACHI  DAS Female No  84 121 UR  6  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073448 SOUVIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  84 122 UR  3  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150944 ANANDA  MONDAL Male No  84 123 UR  3  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951115 MD RIYAJUL HOQUE Male No  84 124 UR  7  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480538 BISAKHA  BITTAR Female No  84  34 125 SC  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429474 SAPTAMI  PAL Female No  85 126 UR  4  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635367 ASISH KUMAR MAJHI Male No  85  35 127 SC  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927441 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  86  36 128 SC  5  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791599 KOUSIK  SARKAR Male No  87  37 129 SC  2  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208879 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  88  19 130 OBC-B  3  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002307133 ASTIK  MONDAL Male No  89  38 131 SC  4  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404438 ANIYA AKHTER BANU Female No  90  11 132 OBC-A  8  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072272 DEEPRAJ  GHOSH Male No  90  20 133 OBC-B  8  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045727 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  91  21 134 OBC-B  1  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384469 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  92 135 UR  4  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747722 MAMPI  MURARI Female No  92  4 136 ST  3  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802280 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  93 137 UR  5  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860983 BIKRAM  GHOSH Male No  94  12 138 OBC-A  8  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224876 SUMAN  DAS Male No  94  39 139 SC  3  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999396 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  95 140 UR  3  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501054 SOHAM  DAS Male No  95 141 UR  2  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802818 AYON  KUNDU Male No  95  22 142 OBC-B  3  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531081 DIP  MONDAL Male No  96 143 UR  2  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000499590 AYUS  CHAKRABORTY Male No  96 144 UR  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365563 MANAB  MONDAL Male No  96  23 145 OBC-B  2  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276318 KAISHIK  MONDAL Male No  96  40 146 SC  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110784 MILON  ROY Male No  97 147 UR  3  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601237 SMRITI KANA PAUL Female No  98  24 148 OBC-B  13  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238892 MILON  MONDAL Male No  99  41 149 SC  3  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578873 MANGALDEEP  MANDAL Male No  99  41 150 SC  12  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308183 BANKIM CHANDRA 

MANDAL

Male No  100  42 151 SC  12  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293676 SONITA  MANDAL Female No  101 152 UR  2  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675582 SHAIL  SK Male No  102 153 UR  10  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008968 SATYA PRASAD DAS Male No  103 154 UR  4  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650494 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  103  43 155 SC  9  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733057 NEKETA  DAS Female No  103  43 156 SC  13  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000169210 SURAJ  MONDAL Male No  104  44 157 SC  6  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350563 MAITRI  DAS Female No  105 158 UR  10  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023708 DEBU  HEMRAM Male No  106  5 159 ST  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448941 AKASH  SARDAR Male No  106  5 160 ST  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321496 INSARUL  SK Male No  107 161 UR  6  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511384 PRIYOJIT  SARKAR Male No  107  45 162 SC  7  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083288 RANAJIT  SIL Male No  108  25 163 OBC-B  6  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854905 TOKI  MONDAL Male No  108  46 164 SC  3  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044954 RUSMITA  SOREN Female No  109  6 165 ST  10  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765082 LAXMI  MONDAL Female No  109  47 166 SC  5  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039949 RAJU  KONAI Male No  109  47 167 SC  3  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275890 ACHUTANANDA  SARKAR Male No  110 168 UR  13  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121142 LIPIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  110  48 169 SC  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000312549 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  111 170 UR  4  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877193 PURNIMA  GHOSH Female No  111  26 171 OBC-B  13  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781505 ADITYA  HALDAR Male No  111  49 172 SC  10  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469959 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  112  50 173 SC  2  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779134 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  113 174 UR  4  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636933 BARSHAN  SARKAR Male No  113 175 UR  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483912 MUNNI  KHATUN Female No  113 176 UR  4  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657225 SALMAJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  113 177 UR  3  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119938 SOUMEN  MISTRI Male No  113  51 178 SC  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792819 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  114 179 UR  5  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311227 PRIYANSHU  SARKAR Male No  115 180 UR  5  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591320 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  115  13 181 OBC-A  3  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703991 AMRITA  HALDAR Female No  116 182 UR  8  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000018234 SHUBHOUM  PAL Male No  116 183 UR  14  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203434 GOUTAM  DAS Male No  116 184 UR  3  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491551 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  116  14 185 OBC-A  2  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587604 ANITA  GHOSH Female No  116  27 186 OBC-B  5  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457145 PRITI  DEBNATH Female No  117  28 187 OBC-B  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988636 SUNDARI  HAZRA Female No  117  52 188 SC  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695643 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Male No  118 189 UR  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860419 SUPARNA  CHHETRI Female No  118 190 UR  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008889 MALLIKA  GHOSH Female No  118  29 191 OBC-B  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445738 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  119 192 UR  3  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743533 AKASH  MAHAMMAD Male No  119 193 UR  6  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191008 SURYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  119 194 UR  4  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657237 KHUSI  DAS Female No  119  53 195 SC  3  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000635464 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  120 196 UR  1  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118901 ANKITA  GARU Female No  120 197 UR  8  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502407 RAJESH  SHAW Male No  120 198 UR  4  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881582 SUPARNA  SUTRADHAR Female No  120  30 199 OBC-B  10  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276872 NEHA  SARDAR Female No  121  7 200 ST  15  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850070 TANISA  DUTTA Female No  122 201 UR  2  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974676 DEBANGANA  MODAK Female No  122  31 202 OBC-B  6  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144821 ARIJIT  HAZRA Male No  122  54 203 SC  3  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231850 SUPRIYA  KHATUN Female No  123  15 204 OBC-A  5  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646291 SAIFUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  123  15 205 OBC-A  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163875 SHRIMAN  GHOSH Male No  124  32 206 OBC-B  11  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728904 NRISINGHA  BARMAN Male No  125 207 UR  6  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762793 BISWA  PAHARIA Male No  125  8 208 ST  3  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001355435 SUROJIT  SARDAR Male No  125  8 209 ST  4  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704965 ANU  BAIRAGI Female No  125  55 210 SC  3  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760404 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  125  55 211 SC  10  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400298 RAHUL  DEY Male No  126 212 UR  6  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659021 ARPITA  TUDU Female No  126  9 213 ST  7  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173187 ANIRBAN  BHOWMIK Male No  126  56 214 SC  2  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787317 MD TAHIFUL SK Male No  127 215 UR  8  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901539 BIDISHA  HALDER Female No  127 216 UR  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055529 BABAI  HALDER Male No  127  57 217 SC  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465022 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  127  57 218 SC  2  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177840 JUMMA  KHATUN Female No  128 219 UR  1  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573326 ABDUL  RAHAMAN Male No  128 220 UR  5  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663771 MANGALDIP  DAS Male No  128 221 UR  10  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000582569 SARBANI  MONDAL Female No  128  58 222 SC  4  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971188 PRIYANKA  DALUI Female No  128  58 223 SC  1  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782276 RANIT  BHASKAR Male No  129 224 UR  9  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660015 SRABONI  MONDAL Female No  129  16 225 OBC-A  9  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718949 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  129  59 226 SC  10  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374727 SHUBHA  MONDAL Male No  130 227 UR  5  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384175 IMRAN  SEKH Male No  130  17 228 OBC-A  5  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407790 ROKI  MAHALDAR Male No  131  18 229 OBC-A  21  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365277 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  132  60 230 SC  14  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728248 RICK  GHOSH Male No  133 231 UR  3  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309280 SANDIPA  ORAN Female No  133  10 232 ST  2  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630579 SUNITA  SARKAR Female No  134 233 UR  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321121 DEBANGI  SINGHA Female No  134 234 UR  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001675249 TITLI  SAHA Female No  134  33 235 OBC-B  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342809 TRINATH  DAS Male No  134  61 236 SC  6  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221493 SHRABANI  KONAI Female No  134  61 237 SC  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876147 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  135 238 UR  2  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202573 RANAJIT  BISWAS Male No  135 239 UR  2  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063915 MANAB  GHOSH Male No  136 240 UR  2  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220734 OWASEF PARVEZ SK Male No  136 241 UR  6  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839012 TANJILA  KHATUN Female No  136 242 UR  5  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176687 PRODIP  DAS Male No  136  62 243 SC  5  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317676 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  136  62 244 SC  7  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011932 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  137 245 UR  4  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704803 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  137  19 246 OBC-A  4  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067546 SOHELI  DAS Female No  138 247 UR  2  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001123517 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  138  63 248 SC  6  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314728 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  138  63 249 SC  18  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378558 ARPITA  DAS Female No  138  63 250 SC  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637603 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  139 251 UR  5  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272864 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  139 252 UR  5  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071421 GOURAB  ROY Male No  139 253 UR  3  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671235 FAJIYA  KHATUN Female No  139 254 UR  4  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333240 CHITRA  BARMAN Female No  139 255 UR  2  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299037 JOYDEV  MURMU Male No  139  11 256 ST  6  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666919 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  140 257 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021613 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  140 258 UR  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597834 SUBHAJIT  RAJWAR Male No  140 259 UR  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276868 PARBHINA EASMIN ROGI Female No  140 260 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000172510 KHADIZA  BEGAM Female No  140 261 UR  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353682 DEBIKA  TUDU Female No  140  12 262 ST  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684011 ANUSHREE  DAS Female No  140  64 263 SC  9  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871328 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  140  64 264 SC  14  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973614 PRIYANKA  HALDER Female No  140  64 265 SC  1  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377348 ESHA  BISWAS Female No  140  64 266 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837156 BISAL  MONDAL Male No  140  64 267 SC  11  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860485 NAYAN  MONDAL Male No  140  64 268 SC  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817033 SUDIP  HAZRA Male No  140  64 269 SC  9  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316596 LIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  140  64 270 SC  15  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106276 BRISTI  SIKDAR Female No  141 271 UR  3  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184931 SANJU  KONAI Male No  141 272 UR  5  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699981 SAHABUDDIN  KHAN Male No  141  34 273 OBC-B  4  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001656024 SURYA KANTA 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  142 274 UR  5  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870931 AKASH  ROY Male No  142  65 275 SC  5  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254508 MIMI  BISWAS Female No  142  65 276 SC  4  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839132 MASUMA  KHATUN Female No  143 277 UR  4  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949005 DIPYENDU  BISWAS Male No  143 278 UR  4  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943587 SEKHAR  ROY Male No  143  66 279 SC  2  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034264 PEAU  BHAKAT Female No  144 280 UR  2  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628882 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  144 281 UR  14  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839263 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  145  20 282 OBC-A  5  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754234 SAHENSA  SK Male No  146 283 UR  6  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129536 RIMATAN  KHATUN Female No  147 284 UR  5  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177730 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  147 285 UR  3  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548903 KUNTALMOY  DHAR Male No  148 286 UR  3  208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001259961 RANO  BARAL Male No  149 287 UR  9  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001066709 AMBIYA  KHATUN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  5  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420786 SOURIN  SARKAR Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514104 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  13  3 3 OBC-A  4  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201516 KHONDEKAR SAHARIN 

SULTANA

Female No  21  4 4 OBC-A  3  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416040 MINARA  KHATOON Female No  46  5 5 OBC-A  13  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286353 KUDDUS  SK Male Yes  47  6 6 OBC-A  8  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043214 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  63  7 7 OBC-A  11  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315708 IMRAN  SK Male No  65  8 8 OBC-A  2  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316016 REEHAN  MONDAL Male No  68  9 9 OBC-A  2  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408389 MEHEK  KHATUN Female No  81  10 10 OBC-A  2  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404438 ANIYA AKHTER BANU Female No  90  11 11 OBC-A  8  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860983 BIKRAM  GHOSH Male No  94  12 12 OBC-A  8  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591320 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  115  13 13 OBC-A  3  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000491551 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  116  14 14 OBC-A  2  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231850 SUPRIYA  KHATUN Female No  123  15 15 OBC-A  5  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646291 SAIFUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  123  15 16 OBC-A  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660015 SRABONI  MONDAL Female No  129  16 17 OBC-A  9  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384175 IMRAN  SEKH Male No  130  17 18 OBC-A  5  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407790 ROKI  MAHALDAR Male No  131  18 19 OBC-A  21  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704803 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  137  19 20 OBC-A  4  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839263 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  145  20 21 OBC-A  5  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000767515 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  6  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079444 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  5  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038591 SUJAY  MONDAL Male No  8  3 3 OBC-B  2  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825788 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  9  4 4 OBC-B  9  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119781 SUBHASHREE  MONDAL Female No  12  5 5 OBC-B  3  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966389 TUSHAR  MONDAL Male No  17  6 6 OBC-B  1  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440916 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  19  7 7 OBC-B  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762448 ANIRBAN  SARKAR Male No  26  8 8 OBC-B  6  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765580 SANGITA  KARMAKAR Female No  29  9 9 OBC-B  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609529 RONI  PAL Male No  32  10 10 OBC-B  1  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408107 ROHAN  PAL Male No  40  11 11 OBC-B  1  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630723 AMIT  PAL Male No  53  12 12 OBC-B  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675420 KABERI  MONDAL Female No  63  13 13 OBC-B  2  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001681459 AROJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  64  14 14 OBC-B  16  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575131 TRINA  GHOSH Female No  71  15 15 OBC-B  9  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773349 PAYEL  DAS Female No  73  16 16 OBC-B  5  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633210 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  76  17 17 OBC-B  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041663 SUBHAYAN  GHOSH Male No  78  18 18 OBC-B  4  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208879 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  88  19 19 OBC-B  3  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072272 DEEPRAJ  GHOSH Male No  90  20 20 OBC-B  8  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045727 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  91  21 21 OBC-B  1  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802818 AYON  KUNDU Male No  95  22 22 OBC-B  3  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365563 MANAB  MONDAL Male No  96  23 23 OBC-B  2  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601237 SMRITI KANA PAUL Female No  98  24 24 OBC-B  13  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083288 RANAJIT  SIL Male No  108  25 25 OBC-B  6  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877193 PURNIMA  GHOSH Female No  111  26 26 OBC-B  13  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000587604 ANITA  GHOSH Female No  116  27 27 OBC-B  5  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457145 PRITI  DEBNATH Female No  117  28 28 OBC-B  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008889 MALLIKA  GHOSH Female No  118  29 29 OBC-B  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881582 SUPARNA  SUTRADHAR Female No  120  30 30 OBC-B  10  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974676 DEBANGANA  MODAK Female No  122  31 31 OBC-B  6  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163875 SHRIMAN  GHOSH Male No  124  32 32 OBC-B  11  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675249 TITLI  SAHA Female No  134  33 33 OBC-B  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699981 SAHABUDDIN  KHAN Male No  141  34 34 OBC-B  4  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001069212 JABA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  6  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719852 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  5  2 2 SC  9  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538011 ANKITA  DAS Female No  10  3 3 SC  4  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087481 SAHELI  ROY Female No  14  4 4 SC  20  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435117 BANRASHREE  HALDAR Female No  16  5 5 SC  2  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113511 PRIYA  BASU Female No  18  6 6 SC  9  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931974 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  20  7 7 SC  4  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918549 MOUSUMI  HALDER Female No  21  8 8 SC  2  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317032 NIMAI  MANDAL Male No  24  9 9 SC  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452120 SAKHI  HALDER Female No  24  9 10 SC  3  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959065 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  28  10 11 SC  4  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666946 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  31  11 12 SC  6  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380227 SAPTAMI  MONDAL Female No  33  12 13 SC  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000219844 DEBOLINA  PRADHAN Female No  34  13 14 SC  4  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423575 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  34  13 15 SC  6  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853510 TUMPA  HALDER Female No  42  14 16 SC  2  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057658 NRISINGHA  MONDAL Male No  44  15 17 SC  2  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954504 SUMON  MAL Male No  45  16 18 SC  4  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227068 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  48  17 19 SC  1  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484707 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  50  18 20 SC  2  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683855 BAISHAKHEE  MONDAL Female No  53  19 21 SC  8  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886678 PINKA  DAS Female No  54  20 22 SC  2  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222719 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  54  20 23 SC  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073298 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  56  21 24 SC  6  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499708 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  57  22 25 SC  4  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161894 ANU  MONDAL Male No  58  23 26 SC  2  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001809234 BANASHRI  DAS Female No  61  24 27 SC  4  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280739 MOUMITA  HALDER Female No  62  25 28 SC  8  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782745 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  63  26 29 SC  2  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272557 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  66  27 30 SC  6  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036475 KHUSI  BAGDI Female No  72  28 31 SC  2  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032520 RAJ  CHOWDHURY Male No  75  29 32 SC  13  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744090 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  76  30 33 SC  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027854 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  79  31 34 SC  5  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838271 SURESH  KONAI Male No  80  32 35 SC  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767461 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  82  33 36 SC  2  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480538 BISAKHA  BITTAR Female No  84  34 37 SC  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635367 ASISH KUMAR MAJHI Male No  85  35 38 SC  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927441 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  86  36 39 SC  5  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000791599 KOUSIK  SARKAR Male No  87  37 40 SC  2  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307133 ASTIK  MONDAL Male No  89  38 41 SC  4  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224876 SUMAN  DAS Male No  94  39 42 SC  3  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276318 KAISHIK  MONDAL Male No  96  40 43 SC  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238892 MILON  MONDAL Male No  99  41 44 SC  3  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578873 MANGALDEEP  MANDAL Male No  99  41 45 SC  12  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308183 BANKIM CHANDRA 

MANDAL

Male No  100  42 46 SC  12  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650494 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  103  43 47 SC  9  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733057 NEKETA  DAS Female No  103  43 48 SC  13  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169210 SURAJ  MONDAL Male No  104  44 49 SC  6  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511384 PRIYOJIT  SARKAR Male No  107  45 50 SC  7  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854905 TOKI  MONDAL Male No  108  46 51 SC  3  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765082 LAXMI  MONDAL Female No  109  47 52 SC  5  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001039949 RAJU  KONAI Male No  109  47 53 SC  3  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121142 LIPIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  110  48 54 SC  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781505 ADITYA  HALDAR Male No  111  49 55 SC  10  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469959 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  112  50 56 SC  2  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119938 SOUMEN  MISTRI Male No  113  51 57 SC  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988636 SUNDARI  HAZRA Female No  117  52 58 SC  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657237 KHUSI  DAS Female No  119  53 59 SC  3  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144821 ARIJIT  HAZRA Male No  122  54 60 SC  3  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704965 ANU  BAIRAGI Female No  125  55 61 SC  3  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760404 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  125  55 62 SC  10  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173187 ANIRBAN  BHOWMIK Male No  126  56 63 SC  2  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055529 BABAI  HALDER Male No  127  57 64 SC  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465022 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  127  57 65 SC  2  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000582569 SARBANI  MONDAL Female No  128  58 66 SC  4  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971188 PRIYANKA  DALUI Female No  128  58 67 SC  1  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718949 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  129  59 68 SC  10  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365277 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  132  60 69 SC  14  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342809 TRINATH  DAS Male No  134  61 70 SC  6  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221493 SHRABANI  KONAI Female No  134  61 71 SC  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176687 PRODIP  DAS Male No  136  62 72 SC  5  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317676 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  136  62 73 SC  7  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123517 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  138  63 74 SC  6  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314728 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  138  63 75 SC  18  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378558 ARPITA  DAS Female No  138  63 76 SC  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684011 ANUSHREE  DAS Female No  140  64 77 SC  9  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871328 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  140  64 78 SC  14  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001973614 PRIYANKA  HALDER Female No  140  64 79 SC  1  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377348 ESHA  BISWAS Female No  140  64 80 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837156 BISAL  MONDAL Male No  140  64 81 SC  11  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860485 NAYAN  MONDAL Male No  140  64 82 SC  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817033 SUDIP  HAZRA Male No  140  64 83 SC  9  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316596 LIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  140  64 84 SC  15  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870931 AKASH  ROY Male No  142  65 85 SC  5  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254508 MIMI  BISWAS Female No  142  65 86 SC  4  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943587 SEKHAR  ROY Male No  143  66 87 SC  2  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:09.17

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sanskrit [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001345139 ARCHANA  BASKI Female No  72  1 1 ST  3  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331612 PREMCHAND  HEMBRAM Male No  74  2 2 ST  2  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639636 MALOMIKA  TUDU Female No  83  3 3 ST  7  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747722 MAMPI  MURARI Female No  92  4 4 ST  3  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023708 DEBU  HEMRAM Male No  106  5 5 ST  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448941 AKASH  SARDAR Male No  106  5 6 ST  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044954 RUSMITA  SOREN Female No  109  6 7 ST  10  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276872 NEHA  SARDAR Female No  121  7 8 ST  15  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762793 BISWA  PAHARIA Male No  125  8 9 ST  3  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355435 SUROJIT  SARDAR Male No  125  8 10 ST  4  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659021 ARPITA  TUDU Female No  126  9 11 ST  7  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309280 SANDIPA  ORAN Female No  133  10 12 ST  2  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299037 JOYDEV  MURMU Male No  139  11 13 ST  6  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sanskrit [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .
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A000353682 DEBIKA  TUDU Female No  140  12 14 ST  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


